Vat No: 4670144973 ‘ ISXINVOIES

Buyer: - Koedoe Drankwinkel Consignee:

Overland Liq (Naboomsprt) Overland Liq (Naboomsprt)

81-83 Hans van Rensburg Str 81-83 Hans van Rensburg Str

Naboomspruit 0560 Naboomspruit 0560

Buyer's VAT: 43502309492

Requested Date: 2023-10-18 CustomerPO: Lesiba
Item number.  Description UoM aty .
101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA 4.00
101455 Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 EA 4.00
101550 Jameson Standard 1000ml 12x1000ml 15.1111 CA 1.00
146451 Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 21% 10.2500 CA 1.00
162100 Absolut Berry Vodkarita 6x(4x300ml) 6% 50.5000 CA 1.00
162101 Absolut Passionfruit Martini 6x(4x300ml) 6% 50.5000 CA 1.00
162103 Malibu Pina Colada 5% 6x(4x300ml) 49.5000 CA 1.00

Banking Details

Account No: *HAAA*T7386
Branch 632005

Pana 1 af?

e
o
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07

ot T b

Currency: ZAR

Unit Selllng Price

348.28
348.28
425.79
158.43
584.54
584.54
550.31

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1451424
Date: 2023-10-20
Customer: 8580
Branch / Plant: SDPB
Warehouse LL: NTV/037560
Order NQ: 1326416 SO
Liquor License: NTV/025144
pomenttem: B2 TOn
Discount VAT ‘Total Amount
-17.67 198.37 1,322.45
-17.67 198.37 1,322.45
-15.11 739.22 4,928.15
-10.25 133.36 889.08
-50.50 80.11 534.04
-50.50 80.11 534.04
-49.,50 75.12 500.81
Total VAT Total Including

Recelved In good order on behalf of customer
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